
YOUR UNFORGETTABLE WEEK 

BY THE OCEAN

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM The Art of Mezcal Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Macramé Workshop Healthy Corner

04:00 PM Design Your Bookmark Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE

07:30 PM Acoustic Echoes El Patio de Peacock

TUESDAY W E D N E S D A YMONDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAYTHURSDAY

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM Artisan Mexican Beer Tasting Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Paint your own Tote Bag Healthy Corner*

04:00 PM Boho Bracelets Making Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE 

08:00 PM Ukulele Pop El Patio de Peacock

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM Move and Release Beach

09:00 AM Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM HIIT Training Beach

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM Margarita Crafting Pool Bar* 
03:00 PM Art on Canvas Healthy Corner

04:00 PM Ojo de Dios Craft Making Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE

07:30 PM          Guitar and cajon drum duet El Patio de Peacock

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM Awakening Stretch Beach

09:00 AM Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM Box and Burn Beach

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM The Tequila Experience Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Paint your own Tote Bag Healthy Corner*

04:00 PM Boho Bracelets Making              Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE

07:30 PM Retro Revival El Patio de Peacock

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM Move and Release Beach

09:00 AM       Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM Functional  Workout Beach

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM Mexican Spirits Route Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Macramé Workshop Healthy Corner

04:00 PM Design Your Bookmark Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE 

06:00 PM Sunset DJ Sessions Beach

07:30 PM Flawless Acoustic Duet El Patio de Peacock

EL SECRETO DE ASTORIA SPEAKEASY

09:00 PM Live Music Astoria Lounge

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM         Awakening Stretch Beach

09:00 AM Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM HIIT Training Beach

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM Margarita Crafting Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Artisan Jewelry Box Experience Healthy Corner

04:00 PM Ojo de Dios Craft Making Healthy Corner

05:00 PM Wine Tasting Astoria Lounge*

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE 

06:00 PM Sunset DJ Sessions Beach

07:30 PM Latin Soul Vibes El Patio de Peacock

EL SECRETO DE ASTORIA SPEAKEASY

09:00 PM Live Music Astoria Lounge

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM Move and Release Beach

09:00 AM Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM Box and Burn Beach

MIDDAY AND BEYOND

01:00 PM The Art of Mezcal Pool Bar*
03:00 PM Paint your own Tote Bag Healthy Corner*

04:00 PM Boho Bracelets Making Healthy Corner

BEACH SOUND SUNSET LOUNGE 

06:00 PM Sunset DJ Sessions El Patio de Peacock

08:00 PM Instrumental Guitar El Patio de Peacock

SUNDAY

DISCOVER OUR PRIVATE

EXPERIENCES

* $400 MXN

* $510 MXN

* From $600 MXN. Final price depends on

selected hat and accessories.

* $800 MXN

For more information and reservations, please

contact your Personal Concierge.

Limited capacity. Reservations recommended.

Location Subject to change based on weather 

conditions.

AWAKEN YOUR SENSES

07:30 AM Awakening Stretch Beach

09:00 AM Oceanview Floor Pilates Beach

11:00 AM Functional  Workout Beach



Meeting Point: Lobby

IN ROOM DINING

07:00 AM – 11:00 PM

07:00 AM – 11:00 AM

BREAKFAST

11:00 AM – 6:00 PM

LUNCH SERVICE

BAR SERVICE

10:00 AM – 7:00 PM

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS

DINNER
06:00 PM – 11:00 PM

LUNCH & DINNER

06:00 PM – 11:00 PM

SERVICE

10:00 AM – 6:00 PM

06:00 PM – 9:00 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

09:00 AM Rainbow Jar

10:00 AM Crazy Monster Puppet

11:00 AM Decorate your Piñata

2:00 PM Face Painting

09:00 AM Creative Canvas

10:00 AM Giant Tower Tournament

11:00 AM Finish the Comic

02:00 PM Paint your Pencil Case

03:00 PM Coloring by Numbers

09:00 AM Picture Frame

10:00 AM Decorate your Sunglasses

11:00 AM Face Painting

02:00 PM Design and fly your kite

09:00 AM Flying Spaceship

10:00 AM Make Your Pillow

11:00 AM Handmade Bracelet

02:00 PM Watercolor Painting

03:00 PM The Wild Card Game

09:00 AM Otomi Hanging Craft

10:00 AM Coloring contest

11:00 AM Decorate Your Hat

02:00 PM       “Lucha Libre” Mask

09:00 AM Create your Friend the “Aluxe”

Guardian of  The Jungle 

11:00 AM I spy Challenge

02:00 PM Handmade Bracelet

03:00 PM The Wild Card Game

SATURDAY

09:00 AM Seashell Pottery

10:00 AM Loteria Mexicana

11:00 AM Ceramic Painting

02:00 PM Pirate Face Painting

03:00 PM Treasure Hunt

KIDS ACTIVITIES

DISCOVER OUR PRIVATE

EXPERIENCES

* Activities with extra charge.

For more information and reservations, please contact

your Personal Concierge.

Limited capacity. Reservations recommended.

YOUR UNFORGETTABLE WEEK 

BY THE OCEAN

11:00 AM – 6:00 PM

LUNCH SERVICE


